SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

. ~

SCHIPPERKE CV Inc

Open Agility, Jumping & Games Trial KCC Park,
Western Port Highway, Skye, Vic.

Saturday 21st July, 2012
10% Extra time given to 200mm L 300mm dogs in all classes
Sponsor : Lynette Niemann Beadale Schipperkes

The Committee and members of the Schipperke Club of Victoria Inc welcome all judges,
officials and competitors to our ANKC Open Agility trial and extend our best wishes for a
happy, enjoyable and successful trial. There are 600 entries in the trial.

This trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of DOGS Victoria. A copy of the Rules may
be inspected at the Secretary's office under the Classic Room.

Trial Secretary: Jeanette Buckley VCA Representative: Denise Crystal
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

Running Order

AM Rings - Start: 8.30am

Ring 1: Agility : Master (MA1); Novice (NA1) Roger Padfield
Ring 2: Agility : Excellent (EA1); Open (OA1): Jumping: Excellent (EJ1) Heather Diamond
Ring 3: Jumping : Open (0J1); Master (MJ1) Michael Cowman

Ring 4: Jumping : Novice (NJ1); Gamblers: Novice (NG); Excellent (EG); Master (MG) Murray Tyler
PM Rings - Not before 11 .30am

Ring 1: Agility : Excellent (EA2); Jumping : Novice (NJ2); Open (0J2) James Browne

Ring 2: Jumping: Excellent (EJ2); Master (MJ2) Annette Claughton

Ring 3: Snooker: Master (MS); Novice (NS); Excellent (ES), Agility: Open (OA2) Ron Diamond
Ring 4: Agility: Master (MA2); Novice (NA2) Murray Tyler

Multiple entries
It is your responsibility to be at your rings when required. Please notify your ring steward if you are in
another ring.

Prizes

Class winners will receive a prize and sash.
2nd and 3rd Placegetters will receive a sash.
Qualifying and title ribbons will be available.

Special Awards
Fastest Schipperke in Agility, Fastest Schipperke in Jumping
Fastest Dog in Agility, Fastest Dog in Jumping

Check in
No check-in or vetting. Numbers available from the secretary's office after 7.30am

Presentations
A single presentation will be held at the conclusion of the day.

Trial Precinct
The Trial precinct is comprised of the entire front lawn area of KCC Park.

Pass Cards
Will include full names and full text of any text cut-offs in catalogue.
There are 90 runs with nominated handler's and their names will also be included.on pass cards.

Thanks to our Sponsor : Lynette Niemann Beadale Schipperkes
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 1 - AM - MASTER AGILITY 1 - Roger Padfield
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MRS M P JEWELL

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

GRAEME J MATTHEWS
MRS C. A. WONG
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS HEATHER EAVES
MS SUE GONELLI

HJ & RK DIAMOND

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SANDRA SHEPARD
SARAH GREENSTREET
S & T ROSE

SUSAN MACMILLAN

K & K KISIELNICKI

R FATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DEB HARVEY

RENEE PATTEN

KERRIE L RYAN

JULIJA KINGHORN
AMANDA MURCUTT
SARAH GREENSTREET
SUSAN MACMILLAN

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
R FATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

Dr MEGAN SEMPLE

KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE DENGATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

SARAH TREMBATH
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
S & T ROSE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
Ms SALLY J HAYNES

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.N HTM.N ASSOCIATE
TRIP CH TR & AG 200 WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM5 JDM' PAPILLON

GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 { WELSH SPRING SPANIEL

LEAPIN' LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 GD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO HT GD ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPI BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPL BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPDX DWDF.N AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DO
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GIASSOCIATE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GUIMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM BORDER COLLIE
ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX JDX GD £ BELGIAN SHEPHERD (Mli
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ROBBIE JAY ADX JDX JDO ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS  ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALMATION
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 1 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY 1 - Roger Padfield
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MRS KYLEY CONDER
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
ROXANN EDDY
Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON

R F ATYEO

Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MRS KELLY HALL
ANNE DENGATE
NATASHA SLEEP

MISS BIANCA DELAHOY

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS S CROCKER

R FATYEO

LAUREN DOLLEY
MARG BOREHAM

MRS DIANNE VAPP
DEB HART

NEIL MEADOWS

MISS V S BRIDGES

R FATYEO

MRS J M FRY

PAUL GAVIN
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
KAYE GRANT
CATHERINE SMALLBONE
DARREN WALLACE

Ms ANNE WOODS

R SLOAN & J EGGLETON
MRS J M FRY

SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER

MEG LEWIS

L & M JOHNSON

MISS SUSAN KERWIN
LISETTE MARLEY

DON PATTEN

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUF CCD JD
WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY SPD
Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDF.S

GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD
SAMSON HALL CCD JD

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL
SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDM GD JDO
MACDONALD JDX SPD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX
DESTRUCTIONGODDESS

ARCHIE

ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW
CALLICOMA ARDRA

VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER

TUNGALI BELLE

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD
MOONSHADOW JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER JD
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD

TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD SPD JD

CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD

BACKTOTHELAB KINGRAY CCD JD ET

KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JD PT

TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK HXAsd HXBsd HSAc TSD ET
ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD
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POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON

SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLE
SCHIPPERKE

BORDER COLLIE
ENGLISH SPRINGER SPA
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

NSDTR

POODLE (MINIATURE)

KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

HUNGARIAN VISLA
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BOXER

ASSOCIATE
ROTTWEILER
WORKING KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE



SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY 1 - Heather Diamond

412 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE

536 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL JDX AD SPD HSAs ASSOCIATE
537 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE(BORDER CO
538 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
539 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE
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540 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE

561 MISS R L JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIALAD JD BORDER COLLIE

562 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT AD JD BORDER COLLIE

563 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
564 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD BORDER COLLIE

565 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
567 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE

568 JLEWIS & L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

569 Ms ANNE WOODS TCh BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

621 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE

625 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE

201 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD SPD TIBETAN SPANIEL
202 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON

301 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

302 MSTTAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG

303 LISAWHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD MINIATURE SCHNAUZER
304 S.T.OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD POODLE (TOY)

A
r
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 2 - AM - OPEN AGILITY 1 - Heather Diamond

1408 Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

2 421 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDM S SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

* 518 RFATYEO DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 BORDER COLLIE

4 523 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER

5 538 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

6 614 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

7 618 MRS NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)

8 619 Ms SALLY JHAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALMATION

9 620 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

0309 MRS C. A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING 1 - Heather Diamond

1 413 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE

2 414 Ms SALLY JHAYNES WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD ENGLISH SPRINGER SPA

3 415 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE

4 504 S&TROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

5 550 RFATYEO WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE

6 551 MRS JMFRY MOONSHADOW JD ASSOCIATE

7 552 PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JD ASSOCIATE

8 553 LINDENBRAE KENNELS LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER JD BORDER COLLIE

9 554 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET

10 555 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD ASSOCIATE

11 556 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE

12 557 Ms ANNE WOODS TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

13 558 MISS R L JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE

4 559 MRS S JWILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

15 560 MR G & MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE

6 561 MISS RLJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIALAD JD BORDER COLLIE

17 562 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT AD JD BORDER COLLIE

18 563 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

19 564 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD BORDER COLLIE

20 565 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

21 602 R SLOAN & J EGGLETON CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD HUNGARIAN VISLA

2 603 MRS JMFRY BACKTOTHELAB KINGRAY CCD JD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

22 604 SHERRAN HOWLETT KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD BOXER

24 605 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE

25 606 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JD PT ROTTWEILER

26 625 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE

27 206 MRS KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUF CCD JD POODLE (TOY)

26 207 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON

22 311 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE

30 319 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDF.S SCHIPPERKE
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 3 - AM -

OPEN JUMPING 1 - Michael Cowman
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508
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516
532
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551
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610
612
618
619

411

Ms N K JANETZKI

RENEE PATTEN

SUSAN MACMILLAN

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS S CROCKER

MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
MRS J M FRY

MRS S J WILDE

DON PATTEN

SARAH TREMBATH
MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
Ms SALLY J HAYNES

BEL ADELE KENNELS

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GIASSOCIATE
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDM GD JDO KOOLIE

MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE
MOONSHADOW JD ASSOCIATE
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD ADX JDX GD £ BELGIAN SHEPHERD (Mli
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALMATION

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 3 - AM - MASTER JUMPING 1 - Michael Cowman

AW N R
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614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621

202
203
204
205

302
303
304
305
306
307
309

405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

K & K KISIELNICKI

R FATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DEB HARVEY

RENEE PATTEN

KERRIE L RYAN

JULIJA KINGHORN
AMANDA MURCUTT
SARAH GREENSTREET
SUSAN MACMILLAN

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE DENGATE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS G RICARDO

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS S CROCKER

R FATYEO

BEAU PEARSON

KIM DAVIDSON

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
S & T ROSE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
Ms SALLY J HAYNES
AMANDA MURCUTT
MRS L JASPER

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS M P JEWELL

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MS T TAYLOR

LISA WHITE

S. T. OBRIEN

SUE SMITH

ROXANN EDDY
GRAEME J MATTHEWS
MRS C. A. WONG

HJ & RK DIAMOND

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
S. T. OBRIEN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

BEL ADELE KENNELS

MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPI BORDER COLLIE

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD
CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPL BORDER COLLIE
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPDX DWDF.N AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DO
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GIASSOCIATE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD

ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AG CH GUIMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM BORDER COLLIE

ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING
PHOEBE ADX JDM

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO

BORDER COLLIE
WORKING KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDM GD JDO KOOLIE

MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE

MILLIE MILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

CRIKEY WAL JDX AD SPD HSAs ASSOCIATE
BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE(BORDER CO
MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD
ROBBIE JAY ADX JDX JDO ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS  ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)

BORDER COLLIE

YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALMATION

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.N HTM.N ASSOCIATE

TRIP CH TR & AG 200 WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM5 JDM' PAPILLON

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD MINIATURE SCHNAUZER
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD POODLE (TOY)

CH NEUT CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD RN CAVALIER KING CHARLE
AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM { CAVALIER KING CHARLE
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 GD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO HT GD ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX  ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 4 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING 1 - Murray Tyler

10

11

12

13

20

21

22

23

24

601
607
608
609
610
611

209

416
417
418
419

313
314
315
316
317
318
322

542
543
544
545
546
547
548

DARREN WALLACE

L & M JOHNSON
MISS SUSAN KERWIN
LISETTE MARLEY
DON PATTEN

GRAEBEIGE JUST SUPER DWDFN

TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK HXAsd HXBsd HSAc TSD ET
ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION
ADELAIDE PAIGH TD

DARREN WALLACE & DR R F ATYE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

Y&S CAMPBELL

ANNE DENGATE
NATASHA SLEEP

MISS BIANCA DELAHOY
MRS A ROGERS

MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
WENDY MATTHEWS
HAPIPET KENNELS

ROXANN EDDY

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON

LEANNE GRAY
MRS A ROGERS
LAUREN DOLLEY
MARG BOREHAM
MRS DIANNE VAPP
DEB HART

NEIL MEADOWS

KRYDATZKY DAYTONA DEMON

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL

SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX

MADDOGMADISON

ADORIN COP THAT DWDF.S
HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN
PROCLAIM RED OPAL

CH HAPIPET ALLTHATYOUDREAM
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY SPD
ADORIN DID I DO THAT

KYRAHSHAY FAUN
DARKSTARS DASHER CCD
DESTRUCTIONGODDESS
ARCHIE

ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW
CALLICOMA ARDRA
VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER

F’ﬁ
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BELGIAN SHEPHERD (TE
WORKING KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

PAPILLON

BORDER COLLIE
NSDTR

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (TOY)
SCHIPPERKE

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
SCHIPPERKE

KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE



SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 4 - AM - NOVICE GAMBLERS - Murray Tyler

1 607 L&MJIOHNSON TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK HXAsd HXBsd HSAc TSD ET WORKING KELPIE
2 610 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
3 319 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDF.S SCHIPPERKE
4 404 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN' LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE
5 412 MR & MRS A &M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
6 418 MISS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
7 527 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
8 533 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
9 534 RFATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE
10 538 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
11 540 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
12 541 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ASSOCIATE
13 547 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
14 549 MISSV S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE BORDER COLLIE
15 550 RFATYEO WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
16 552 PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JD ASSOCIATE
17 553 LINDENBRAE KENNELS LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER JD BORDER COLLIE
18 555 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD ASSOCIATE
19 556 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE
20 560 MR G & MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE
21 561 MISS R L JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIALAD JD BORDER COLLIE
22 562 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT AD JD BORDER COLLIE
23 563 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
2 568 JLEWIS & L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
RING 4 - AM - EXCELLENT GAMBLERS - Murray Tyler
1 309 MRS C.A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
2 321 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE
3 401 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
4 402 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
5 403 MRS HEATHER EAVES T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 { WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
6 409 S.T.OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE
7 507 RFATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
8 523 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
9 526 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
10 532 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDM GD JDO KOOLIE
1 559 MRS S JWILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
12 573 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
13 204 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.N HTM.N ASSOCIATE
RING 4 - AM - MASTER GAMBLERS - Murray Tyler
1 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
> 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
3 505 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM ASSOCIATE
4 509 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPL BORDER COLLIE
s 511 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GIASSOCIATE
6 516 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
7 520 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
8 521 MR G & MRS JMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM BORDER COLLIE
9 571 BORDARITA KENNELS BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SBORDER COLLIE
10 572 J.LEWIS & L.LLOYD NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT WORKING KELPIE
11 203 MRS M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 1 - PM - EXCELLENT AGILITY 2 - James Browne

1 201 MRSC.A WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD SPD TIBETAN SPANIEL
2> 202 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON
3 302 MSTTAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG
4 303 LISAWHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD MINIATURE SCHNAUZER
5 304 S.T.OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD POODLE (TOY)
6 412 MR &MRS A & M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
7 622 D.MERRILEES & B.HUDSON T.CH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET BORDER COLLIE
8 625 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE
9 535 BEAU PEARSON MILLIE MILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
10 536 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL JDX AD SPD HSAs ASSOCIATE
11 537 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE(BORDER CO
12 538 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
13 539 PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE
14 540 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
15 561 MISS R LJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIALAD JD BORDER COLLIE
16 562 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT AD JD BORDER COLLIE
17 563 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
18 564 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD BORDER COLLIE
19 565 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
20 567 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
21 568 JLEWIS & L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
22 569 Ms ANNE WOODS TCh BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
2 570 D.MERRILEES & B.HUDSON T.CH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSDX AD JD HSAs ET KOOLIE
RING 1 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING 2 - James Browne
1209 Y&S CAMPBELL KRYDATZKY DAYTONA DEMON PAPILLON
2 312 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
3 313 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON ASSOCIATE
4 314 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON ADORIN COP THAT DWDF.S SCHIPPERKE
5 315 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN POODLE (TOY)
6 316 WENDY MATTHEWS PROCLAIM RED OPAL POODLE (TOY)
7 317 HAPIPET KENNELS CH HAPIPET ALLTHATYOUDREAM SCHIPPERKE
8 318 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY SPD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
9 541 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ASSOCIATE
10 542 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN KOOLIE
11 543 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD ASSOCIATE
12 544 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
13 545 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE
4 546 MRS DIANNE VAPP ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW GOLDEN RETRIEVER
15 547 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
16 548 NEIL MEADOWS VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER BORDER COLLIE
17607 L &M JOHNSON TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK HXAsd HXBsd HSAc TSD ET WORKING KELPIE
18 608 MISS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
19 609 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION IRISH SETTER
20 610 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
21 611 DARREN WALLACE & DR R F ATYE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS BORDER COLLIE
22 416 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE
23 417 NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NSDTR
24 418 MISS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
25 419 MRS A ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
26 420 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD BORDER COLLIE
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SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 1 - PM - OPEN JUMPING 2 - James Browne

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

411

501
502
506
517
521
531
532
538
539
540
559
568

610
613
619
620

BEL ADELE KENNELS

SANDRA SHEPARD

HJ & RK DIAMOND

K & K KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER

MRS G RICARDO

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
ANNE DENGATE

MRS S J WILDE

JLEWIS & L. LLOYD

DON PATTEN
R & L PADFIELD
Ms SALLY J HAYNES

AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT
T]
, { y> i :
A \ ,/. - , \ »“/ b 0 1N / S ; : NE 77 \ : /"'..
oA A\ ] _‘/A A\ J \ I J A

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
NOONBARRA BOB Il UD ADM ADO JDM SPD

BORDER COLLIE

KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPI BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDM GD JDO

MACZE AD JDX SPD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD
JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO
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BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATION
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 2 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING 2 - Annette Claughton

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

414
415

504
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565

603
604
605
606

206
207

311

Ms SALLY J HAYNES
MRS KELLY HALL

S & T ROSE

R F ATYEO

MRS J M FRY

PAUL GAVIN
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
KAYE GRANT
CATHERINE SMALLBONE
DARREN WALLACE

Ms ANNE WOODS

MISS R L JAMES

MRS S J WILDE

MR G & MRS J MILNER
MISS R L JAMES
DOROTHY MITCHELL
STEPHEN PEARSON
MRS G RICARDO
AMANDA ROBINSON

MRS J M FRY
SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER

MEG LEWIS

MRS KYLEY CONDER
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

KAREN HOLLIS

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW JD
SAMSON HALL CCD JD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD
MOONSHADOW JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER JD
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD

TCh BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD SPD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIALAD JD
FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT AD JD

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD

BACKTOTHELAB KINGRAY CCD JD ET

KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JD PT

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUF CCD JD
WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

MR MURPHY AD JD
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ENGLISH SPRINGER SPA
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BOXER

ASSOCIATE
ROTTWEILER

POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE



SCHIPPERKE OPEN AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIAL - SATURDAY 21st JULY 2012

RING 2 - PM - MASTER JUMPING 2 - Annette Claughton

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
573

613
614
615
616
617
619
620
621
202
203
205
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

SUSAN MACMILLAN

K & K KISIELNICKI

R F ATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DEB HARVEY

RENEE PATTEN

KERRIE L RYAN

JULIJA KINGHORN
AMANDA MURCUTT
SUSAN MACMILLAN

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
Dr MEGAN SEMPLE
KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE DENGATE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS G RICARDO

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS S CROCKER

R FATYEO

BEAU PEARSON

KIM DAVIDSON

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

ANNE DENGATE
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R & L PADFIELD

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

S & T ROSE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

Ms SALLY J HAYNES
AMANDA MURCUTT

MRS L JASPER

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS M P JEWELL

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
KIM DAVIDSON

MS T TAYLOR

LISA WHITE

S. T. OBRIEN

SUE SMITH

ROXANN EDDY

GRAEME J MATTHEWS
MRS C. A. WONG

HJ & RK DIAMOND

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
S. T. OBRIEN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
BEL ADELE KENNELS

MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPI BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPL BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPDX DWDF.N AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DO
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GIASSOCIATE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GUIMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM BORDER COLLIE
ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING BORDER COLLIE
PHOEBE ADX JDM WORKING KELPIE
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDM GD JDO KOOLIE

MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE

MILLIE MILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

CRIKEY WAL JDX AD SPD HSAs ASSOCIATE
BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE(BORDER CO
MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD ASSOCIATE
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ROBBIE JAY ADX JDX JDO ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALMATION

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

TRIP CH TR & AG 200 WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM5 JDM' PAPILLON

NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD MINIATURE SCHNAUZER
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO AD POODLE (TOY)

CH NEUT CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD RN CAVALIER KING CHARLE
AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM { CAVALIER KING CHARLE
GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 GD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO HT GD ASSOCIATE
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX  ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD

ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
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RING 3 - PM - MASTER SNOOKER - Ron Diamond

1 202 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON
2 204 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.N HTM.N ASSOCIATE
3 205 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIP CH TR & AG 200 WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM5 JDM’ PAPILLON
4 505 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM ASSOCIATE
5 511 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GIASSOCIATE
6 518 R FATYEO DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDOZ2 BORDER COLLIE
7 521 MR G & MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM BORDER COLLIE
¢ 403 MRS HEATHER EAVES T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 . WELSH SPRING SPANIEL
9 407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
10 321 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX HTM.S ASSOCIATE
RING 3 - PM - NOVICE SNOOKER - Ron Diamond
1 610 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
2 618 MRS NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)
3 314 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON ADORIN COP THAT DWDF.S SCHIPPERKE
4 318 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY SPD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
s 320 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE SCHIPPERKE
6 322 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON ADORIN DID | DO THAT SCHIPPERKE
7 516 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO II CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
8 527 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
9 533 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
10 534 RFATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE
11 538 MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
12 550 RFATYEO WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
13 553 LINDENBRAE KENNELS LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER JD BORDER COLLIE
14 555 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD ASSOCIATE
15 560 MR G & MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE
16 561 MISS R L JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIALAD JD BORDER COLLIE
17 562 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT AD JD BORDER COLLIE
18 567 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
19 568 JLEWIS &L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
20 207 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON
21 404 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN' LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE
22 406 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO HT GD ASSOCIATE
23 413 R FATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE
24 415 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE
25 418 MISS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
RING 3 - PM - EXCELLENT SNOOKER - Ron Diamond
1 503 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
2 506 K & K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPIL BORDER COLLIE
3 507 R FATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
4 513 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE
5 515 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
6 523 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
7 524 Dr MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
¢ 401 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
9 402 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
10 412 MR & MRS A & M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD AD JDX SD BORDER COLLIE
11 305 SUE SMITH CH NEUT CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX JDX SD RN CAVALIER KING CHARLE
12 319 Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDF.S SCHIPPERKE
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RING 3 - PM - OPEN AGILITY 2 - Ron Diamond

10

11

12

13

14

613
614
619
622

516
523
537
538

309

401
406
407
408
421

R & L PADFIELD
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
Ms SALLY J HAYNES

D.MERRILEES & B.HUDSON

SUSAN MACMILLAN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MRS MEREDITH MARSHALL

MRS C. A. WONG

BORDARITA KENNELS
LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS C. A. WONG

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO
T.CH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO
BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX

MACZE AD JDX SPD

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO HT GD
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
DALMATION
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE(BORDER CO
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
ASSOCIATE

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDM S SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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RING 4 - PM - MASTER AGILITY 2 - Murray Tyler

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

501
502
503
504
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
573

613
614
615
616
617
618

203
204
205

307
309
310

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

SANDRA SHEPARD

HJ & RK DIAMOND
SARAH GREENSTREET
S & T ROSE

K & K KISIELNICKI

R F ATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DEB HARVEY

RENEE PATTEN

KERRIE L RYAN

JULIJA KINGHORN
AMANDA MURCUTT
SARAH GREENSTREET
SUSAN MACMILLAN

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
R FATYEO

Ms N K JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

Dr MEGAN SEMPLE

KRIS, K & G KISIELNICKI
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE DENGATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R & L PADFIELD
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
S & T ROSE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS NICOLE SCHWAB

MRS M P JEWELL

Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

GRAEME J MATTHEWS
MRS C. A. WONG
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS HEATHER EAVES
MS SUE GONELLI

HJ & RK DIAMOND

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

Ms SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
NOONBARRA BOB Il UD ADM ADO JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPI BORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPL BORDER COLLIE

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX ET JDX SPDX DWDF.N AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DO
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GIASSOCIATE

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH(A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH GUIMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM BORDER COLLIE
ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE(Imp USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AG CH ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD ASSOCIATE
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ROBBIE JAY ADX JDX JDO ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS  ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE (ROTTI X)

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDF.N HTM.N ASSOCIATE
TRIP CH TR & AG 200 WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM5 JDM' PAPILLON

GINGER BISCUIT ADM JDM2 GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
T.CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 GD ADO JDM4 { WELSH SPRING SPANIEL

LEAPIN' LEXIE ADX JDM SPDX ASSOCIATE

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 GD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL PT JDM ADM JDO ADO HT GD ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ENGLISH STAFFORDSHIF
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

532
533
534
541
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

206
207

318
319

415
416
417
418

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS S CROCKER

R F ATYEO

SANDRA SHEPARD
MARG BOREHAM

MRS DIANNE VAPP
DEB HART

NEIL MEADOWS

MISS V S BRIDGES

R F ATYEO

MRS J M FRY

PAUL GAVIN
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
KAYE GRANT
CATHERINE SMALLBONE
DARREN WALLACE

R SLOAN & J EGGLETON
MRS J M FRY

SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS L JASPER

MEG LEWIS

L & M JOHNSON

MISS SUSAN KERWIN
LISETTE MARLEY

DON PATTEN

MRS KYLEY CONDER
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

ROXANN EDDY
Ms ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MRS KELLY HALL
ANNE DENGATE
NATASHA SLEEP

MISS BIANCA DELAHOY

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDM GD JDO
MACDONALD JDX SPD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX

SASSI

ARCHIE

ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW
CALLICOMA ARDRA

VONRAYPARK SHEZA WINNER
TUNGALI BELLE

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD
MOONSHADOW JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JD

LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER JD
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD

CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD

BACKTOTHELAB KINGRAY CCD JD ET

KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) JD PT

TCH HCH AVENPART SEDRICK HXAsd HXBsd HSAc TSD ET
ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

ADELAIDE PAIGH TD

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUF CCD JD
WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY SPD
Gr Ch HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SD SPD DWDF.S

SAMSON HALL CCD JD

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL
SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE
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KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
WHIPPET
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

HUNGARIAN VISLA
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BOXER

ASSOCIATE
ROTTWEILER
WORKING KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
IRISH SETTER
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
SCHIPPERKE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NSDTR

POODLE (MINIATURE)



